Kingspan Albion
Stainless Vented
Cylinder Guide
Looking for a cylinder
that lasts?
Choose a new Stainless vented cylinder from
Kingspan Albion, the only stainless vented
cylinder with a 12-year guarantee*.

Looking for a cylinder that lasts?
Direct Twin Coil
Hot Water Energy Storage
Code Height
(mm)
Dia
(mm)
Cap.
(L)
A
(mm)
ErP
Rating
Standing
Loss (W)
KSVN900400TCERP 900 400 100 500 C 57
KSVN1050400TCERP 1050 400 120 500 C 59
KSVN900450TCERP 900 450 135 405 C 54
KSVN1050450TCERP 1050 450 160 405 C 64
KSVN1200450TCERP 1200 450 180 405 C 68
Code Height
(mm)
Dia
(mm)
Cap.
(L)
A
(mm)
ErP
Rating
Standing
Loss (W)
KSVN900400ERP 900 400 100 500 C 57
KSVN1050400ERP 1050 400 120 500 C 59
KSVN900450ERP 900 450 135 405 C 54
KSVN1050450ERP 1050 450 160 405 C 64
KSVN1200450ERP 1200 450 180 405 C 68
Code Height
(mm)
Dia
(mm)
Cap.
(L)
A
(mm)
ErP
Rating
Standing
Loss (W)
KSVD900400ERP 900 400 100 500 C 57
KSVD1050400ERP 1050 400 120 500 C 59
KSVD900450ERP 900 450 135 405 C 54
KSVD1050450ERP 1050 450 160 405 C 64
KSVD1200450ERP 1200 450 180 405 C 68
Code
Max
Working
Head(m)